
Micro Roses C1 (54) 0,7 km 12 C  
Pl Name / Club Time  
  1 (49) 2 (42) 3 (51) 4 (53) 5 (52) 6 (35) 7 (55) 8 (38) 9 (48) 10 (41)
  11 (47) 12 (39) Finish
 
1 Roger Fonseca #6 06:59 0:22 +0:00 (1) 0:55 +0:00 (1) 1:14 +0:00 (1) 1:42 +0:00 (1) 2:02 +0:00 (1) 2:26 +0:00 (1) 2:49 +0:00 (1) 4:31 +0:00 (1) 5:18 +0:00 (1) 6:00 +0:00 (1)
    0:22 +0:00 (1) 0:33 +0:00 (1) 0:19 +0:04 (7) 0:28 +0:00 (1) 0:20 +0:00 (1) 0:24 +0:00 (1) 0:23 +0:00 (1) 1:42 +1:30 (31) 0:47 +0:14 (9) 0:42 +0:00 (1)
  6:19 +0:00 (1) 6:39 +0:00 (1) 6:59 +6:59 (2)
  0:19 +0:01 (2) 0:20 +0:00 (1) 0:20 +18:23 (3)
  5:01    
  *50    
 
2 Xecu Vila #6 07:41 0:30 +0:08 (5) 1:46 +0:51 (8) 2:09 +0:55 (8) 2:45 +1:03 (6) 3:14 +1:12 (4) 3:47 +1:21 (4) 4:22 +1:33 (4) 4:59 +0:28 (3) 5:32 +0:14 (2) 6:38 +0:38 (2)
  Gastantkeks   0:30 +0:08 (5) 1:16 +0:43 (13) 0:23 +0:08 (16) 0:36 +0:08 (4) 0:29 +0:09 (5) 0:33 +0:09 (11) 0:35 +0:12 (4) 0:37 +0:25 (20) 0:33 +0:00 (1) 1:06 +0:24 (9)
  6:59 +0:40 (2) 7:21 +0:42 (2) 7:41 +7:41 (3)
  0:21 +0:03 (5) 0:22 +0:02 (2) 0:20 +18:23 (3)
 

3 êêêêedell Faja
Sanjaume #6 08:16 0:28 +0:06 (4) 1:10 +0:15 (3) 1:30 +0:16 (3) 2:28 +0:46 (3) 2:58 +0:56 (2) 3:29 +1:03 (2) 4:09 +1:20 (2) 4:44 +0:13 (2) 5:34 +0:16 (3) 6:46 +0:46 (3)

  Aligots   0:28 +0:06 (4) 0:42 +0:09 (3) 0:20 +0:05 (9) 0:58 +0:30 (21) 0:30 +0:10 (6) 0:31 +0:07 (7) 0:40 +0:17 (8) 0:35 +0:23 (17) 0:50 +0:17 (12) 1:12 +0:30 (16)
  7:17 +0:58 (3) 7:49 +1:10 (3) 8:16 +8:16 (4)
  0:31 +0:13 (19) 0:32 +0:12 (13) 0:27 +18:30 (16)
 
4 Carles Surrell #5 08:44 0:35 +0:13 (11) 1:35 +0:40 (6) 2:05 +0:51 (7) 2:43 +1:01 (4) 3:19 +1:17 (5) 3:48 +1:22 (5) 4:33 +1:44 (5) 5:01 +0:30 (4) 5:41 +0:23 (4) 7:11 +1:11 (4)
  Aligots   0:35 +0:13 (11) 1:00 +0:27 (7) 0:30 +0:15 (24) 0:38 +0:10 (5) 0:36 +0:16 (12) 0:29 +0:05 (4) 0:45 +0:22 (11) 0:28 +0:16 (10) 0:40 +0:07 (4) 1:30 +0:48 (26)
  7:32 +1:13 (4) 8:19 +1:40 (4) 8:44 +8:44 (5)
  0:21 +0:03 (5) 0:47 +0:27 (25) 0:25 +18:28 (13)
 

5 Andreu Clotas
Burgas #4 08:55 0:33 +0:11 (9) 1:21 +0:26 (5) 1:50 +0:36 (4) 2:43 +1:01 (4) 3:44 +1:42 (8) 4:21 +1:55 (9) 5:19 +2:30 (8) 5:45 +1:14 (5) 6:34 +1:16 (5) 7:44 +1:44 (6)

    0:33 +0:11 (9) 0:48 +0:15 (5) 0:29 +0:14 (23) 0:53 +0:25 (16) 1:01 +0:41 (38) 0:37 +0:13 (20) 0:58 +0:35 (16) 0:26 +0:14 (8) 0:49 +0:16 (11) 1:10 +0:28 (13)
  8:09 +1:50 (5) 8:34 +1:55 (5) 8:55 +8:55 (6)
  0:25 +0:07 (13) 0:25 +0:05 (7) 0:21 +18:24 (5)
 
6 Fate 09:53 0:36 +0:14 (13) 1:36 +0:41 (7) 1:59 +0:45 (6) 3:01 +1:19 (8) 3:47 +1:45 (10) 4:21 +1:55 (9) 5:04 +2:15 (7) 5:52 +1:21 (6) 6:42 +1:24 (6) 7:43 +1:43 (5)
  Aligots   0:36 +0:14 (13) 1:00 +0:27 (7) 0:23 +0:08 (16) 1:02 +0:34 (29) 0:46 +0:26 (23) 0:34 +0:10 (13) 0:43 +0:20 (10) 0:48 +0:36 (25) 0:50 +0:17 (12) 1:01 +0:19 (5)
  8:18 +1:59 (6) 9:31 +2:52 (6) 9:53 +9:53 (7)
  0:35 +0:17 (21) 1:13 +0:53 (39) 0:22 +18:25 (8)
 
7 Anna Codina #3 11:01 0:38 +0:16 (15) 1:52 +0:57 (11) 2:14 +1:00 (9) 3:29 +1:47 (13) 4:03 +2:01 (12) 4:36 +2:10 (12) 6:36 +3:47 (15) 6:49 +2:18 (8) 7:39 +2:21 (8) 9:40 +3:40 (10)
    0:38 +0:16 (15) 1:14 +0:41 (11) 0:22 +0:07 (13) 1:15 +0:47 (34) 0:34 +0:14 (11) 0:33 +0:09 (11) 2:00 +1:37 (37) 0:13 +0:01 (2) 0:50 +0:17 (12) 2:01 +1:19 (33)
  9:59 +3:40 (7) 10:32 +3:53 (7) 11:01 +11:01 (8)
  0:19 +0:01 (2) 0:33 +0:13 (16) 0:29 +18:32 (21)
 
8 Pau Bosch #4 11:07 0:26 +0:04 (2) 2:16 +1:21 (16) 2:35 +1:21 (16) 3:05 +1:23 (9) 3:45 +1:43 (9) 4:14 +1:48 (7) 4:53 +2:04 (6) 7:57 +3:26 (15) 8:37 +3:19 (13) 9:39 +3:39 (9)
  Gastantkeks   0:26 +0:04 (2) 1:50 +1:17 (21) 0:19 +0:04 (7) 0:30 +0:02 (2) 0:40 +0:20 (16) 0:29 +0:05 (4) 0:39 +0:16 (6) 3:04 +2:52 (40) 0:40 +0:07 (4) 1:02 +0:20 (8)
  10:22 +4:03 (9) 10:48 +4:09 (8) 11:07 +11:07 (9)
  0:43 +0:25 (24) 0:26 +0:06 (9) 0:19 +18:22 (2)
 
9 Joan Palanaguma 11:14 0:42 +0:20 (17) 1:57 +1:02 (12) 2:56 +1:42 (19) 3:45 +2:03 (16) 4:21 +2:19 (16) 4:52 +2:26 (13) 5:31 +2:42 (9) 7:17 +2:46 (10) 8:21 +3:03 (10) 9:59 +3:59 (13)
    0:42 +0:20 (17) 1:15 +0:42 (12) 0:59 +0:44 (48) 0:49 +0:21 (10) 0:36 +0:16 (12) 0:31 +0:07 (7) 0:39 +0:16 (6) 1:46 +1:34 (33) 1:04 +0:31 (27) 1:38 +0:56 (29)
  10:23 +4:04 (10) 10:53 +4:14 (9) 11:14 +11:14 (10)
  0:24 +0:06 (10) 0:30 +0:10 (11) 0:21 +18:24 (5)
 
10 Ferran Mayans #5 11:18 0:46 +0:24 (24) 2:53 +1:58 (24) 3:09 +1:55 (23) 4:36 +2:54 (23) 5:36 +3:34 (24) 6:11 +3:45 (24) 7:22 +4:33 (21) 7:55 +3:24 (14) 8:47 +3:29 (14) 9:48 +3:48 (12)
    0:46 +0:24 (24) 2:07 +1:34 (23) 0:16 +0:01 (3) 1:27 +0:59 (39) 1:00 +0:40 (36) 0:35 +0:11 (16) 1:11 +0:48 (23) 0:33 +0:21 (13) 0:52 +0:19 (16) 1:01 +0:19 (5)
  10:12 +3:53 (8) 10:56 +4:17 (10) 11:18 +11:18 (11)
  0:24 +0:06 (10) 0:44 +0:24 (23) 0:22 +18:25 (8)
 
11 Edgar Rufo #2 12:15 0:44 +0:22 (21) 2:01 +1:06 (15) 2:32 +1:18 (14) 3:52 +2:10 (19) 4:28 +2:26 (17) 5:11 +2:45 (17) 6:00 +3:11 (10) 6:29 +1:58 (7) 7:16 +1:58 (7) 9:02 +3:02 (7)
    0:44 +0:22 (21) 1:17 +0:44 (14) 0:31 +0:16 (25) 1:20 +0:52 (37) 0:36 +0:16 (12) 0:43 +0:19 (30) 0:49 +0:26 (13) 0:29 +0:17 (12) 0:47 +0:14 (9) 1:46 +1:04 (30)
  11:09 +4:50 (14) 11:51 +5:12 (12) 12:15 +12:15 (12)
  2:07 +1:49 (41) 0:42 +0:22 (20) 0:24 +18:27 (11)
  7:52    
  *46    
 
12 Nil Mongay 12:16 0:33 +0:11 (9) 1:50 +0:55 (10) 2:23 +1:09 (10) 3:47 +2:05 (17) 4:19 +2:17 (14) 4:54 +2:28 (14) 6:19 +3:30 (12) 7:31 +3:00 (13) 8:27 +3:09 (11) 9:26 +3:26 (8)
  Aligots   0:33 +0:11 (9) 1:17 +0:44 (14) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 1:24 +0:56 (38) 0:32 +0:12 (9) 0:35 +0:11 (16) 1:25 +1:02 (28) 1:12 +1:00 (28) 0:56 +0:23 (19) 0:59 +0:17 (4)
  11:14 +4:55 (15) 11:46 +5:07 (11) 12:16 +12:16 (13)
  1:48 +1:30 (34) 0:32 +0:12 (13) 0:30 +18:33 (24)
  5:13    
  *43    
 
12 Xavier Clotas #3 12:16 0:30 +0:08 (5) 1:08 +0:13 (2) 1:28 +0:14 (2) 2:02 +0:20 (2) 3:03 +1:01 (3) 3:32 +1:06 (3) 4:10 +1:21 (3) 9:05 +4:34 (20) 9:47 +4:29 (18) 10:48 +4:48 (15)
    0:30 +0:08 (5) 0:38 +0:05 (2) 0:20 +0:05 (9) 0:34 +0:06 (3) 1:01 +0:41 (38) 0:29 +0:05 (4) 0:38 +0:15 (5) 4:55 +4:43 (45) 0:42 +0:09 (7) 1:01 +0:19 (5)
  11:06 +4:47 (13) 11:54 +5:15 (13) 12:16 +12:16 (13)
  0:18 +0:00 (1) 0:48 +0:28 (26) 0:22 +18:25 (8)
 
14 Marc Amat #3 12:52 0:31 +0:09 (8) 5:48 +4:53 (45) 6:03 +4:49 (42) 6:48 +5:06 (37) 7:18 +5:16 (34) 7:46 +5:20 (31) 8:13 +5:24 (26) 10:01 +5:30 (24) 10:39 +5:21 (20) 11:36 +5:36 (17)
  Aligots   0:31 +0:09 (8) 5:17 +4:44 (48) 0:15 +0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:17 (8) 0:30 +0:10 (6) 0:28 +0:04 (3) 0:27 +0:04 (2) 1:48 +1:36 (34) 0:38 +0:05 (3) 0:57 +0:15 (3)
  11:58 +5:39 (16) 12:24 +5:45 (14) 12:52 +12:52 (15)
  0:22 +0:04 (7) 0:26 +0:06 (9) 0:28 +18:31 (18)
  0:58     2:37    
  *55     *38    
 
15 Dani Viladomat #3 13:05 1:17 +0:55 (35) 4:37 +3:42 (37) 4:53 +3:39 (33) 5:42 +4:00 (28) 6:04 +4:02 (27) 6:30 +4:04 (25) 7:02 +4:13 (19) 8:42 +4:11 (18) 9:32 +4:14 (17) 10:42 +4:42 (14)
  Gastantkeks   1:17 +0:55 (35) 3:20 +2:47 (41) 0:16 +0:01 (3) 0:49 +0:21 (10) 0:22 +0:02 (2) 0:26 +0:02 (2) 0:32 +0:09 (3) 1:40 +1:28 (30) 0:50 +0:17 (12) 1:10 +0:28 (13)
  11:05 +4:46 (11) 12:40 +6:01 (15) 13:05 +13:05 (16)
  0:23 +0:05 (8) 1:35 +1:15 (45) 0:25 +18:28 (13)
  11:40    
  *44    
 
16 Cristina Valiente #5 13:31 0:42 +0:20 (17) 3:14 +2:19 (26) 3:47 +2:33 (26) 4:40 +2:58 (24) 5:23 +3:21 (22) 6:03 +3:37 (23) 6:58 +4:09 (17) 7:26 +2:55 (12) 8:33 +3:15 (12) 9:42 +3:42 (11)
  Aligots   0:42 +0:20 (17) 2:32 +1:59 (34) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 0:53 +0:25 (16) 0:43 +0:23 (20) 0:40 +0:16 (24) 0:55 +0:32 (15) 0:28 +0:16 (10) 1:07 +0:34 (29) 1:09 +0:27 (10)
  11:05 +4:46 (11) 13:03 +6:24 (16) 13:31 +13:31 (17)
  1:23 +1:05 (32) 1:58 +1:38 (47) 0:28 +18:31 (18)
  11:49    
  *44    
 
17 Elisabet Demonjo #3 14:22 0:43 +0:21 (19) 2:21 +1:26 (18) 2:48 +1:34 (17) 4:02 +2:20 (21) 4:45 +2:43 (20) 5:33 +3:07 (20) 6:37 +3:48 (16) 7:10 +2:39 (9) 10:22 +5:04 (19) 12:44 +6:44 (18)
    0:43 +0:21 (19) 1:38 +1:05 (17) 0:27 +0:12 (22) 1:14 +0:46 (32) 0:43 +0:23 (20) 0:48 +0:24 (35) 1:04 +0:41 (20) 0:33 +0:21 (13) 3:12 +2:39 (51) 2:22 +1:40 (37)
  13:14 +6:55 (17) 13:57 +7:18 (17) 14:22 +14:22 (18)
  0:30 +0:12 (17) 0:43 +0:23 (21) 0:25 +18:28 (13)
  11:25    
  *46    
 
18 Joan sala 14:38 0:27 +0:05 (3) 2:46 +1:51 (23) 3:07 +1:53 (22) 3:49 +2:07 (18) 4:35 +2:33 (19) 5:07 +2:41 (16) 8:02 +5:13 (24) 8:29 +3:58 (17) 9:10 +3:52 (15) 11:26 +5:26 (16)
    0:27 +0:05 (3) 2:19 +1:46 (26) 0:21 +0:06 (11) 0:42 +0:14 (6) 0:46 +0:26 (23) 0:32 +0:08 (9) 2:55 +2:32 (43) 0:27 +0:15 (9) 0:41 +0:08 (6) 2:16 +1:34 (35)
  13:49 +7:30 (18) 14:14 +7:35 (18) 14:38 +14:38 (19)
  2:23 +2:05 (44) 0:25 +0:05 (7) 0:24 +18:27 (11)
 
19 Joan Barcons 14:57 1:01 +0:39 (30) 1:59 +1:04 (14) 2:23 +1:09 (10) 3:14 +1:32 (10) 3:40 +1:38 (7) 4:14 +1:48 (7) 11:44 +8:55 (36) 11:58 +7:27 (31) 12:43 +7:25 (31) 13:39 +7:39 (22)
  AE Gastant Keks   1:01 +0:39 (30) 0:58 +0:25 (6) 0:24 +0:09 (18) 0:51 +0:23 (12) 0:26 +0:06 (4) 0:34 +0:10 (13) 7:30 +7:07 (50) 0:14 +0:02 (3) 0:45 +0:12 (8) 0:56 +0:14 (2)
  14:05 +7:46 (21) 14:36 +7:57 (19) 14:57 +14:57 (20)
  0:26 +0:08 (14) 0:31 +0:11 (12) 0:21 +18:24 (5)
 
20 Agnès Vilanova #6 15:31 0:45 +0:23 (22) 1:47 +0:52 (9) 2:27 +1:13 (12) 3:26 +1:44 (12) 4:10 +2:08 (13) 4:58 +2:32 (15) 6:17 +3:28 (11) 11:00 +6:29 (28) 11:54 +6:36 (27) 13:19 +7:19 (19)
    0:45 +0:23 (22) 1:02 +0:29 (9) 0:40 +0:25 (42) 0:59 +0:31 (24) 0:44 +0:24 (22) 0:48 +0:24 (35) 1:19 +0:56 (24) 4:43 +4:31 (43) 0:54 +0:21 (17) 1:25 +0:43 (25)
  13:57 +7:38 (20) 14:45 +8:06 (20) 15:31 +15:31 (21)
  0:38 +0:20 (22) 0:48 +0:28 (26) 0:46 +18:49 (36)
 
21 Anna Ferrer #5 15:32 1:04 +0:42 (32) 2:27 +1:32 (20) 3:00 +1:46 (21) 4:00 +2:18 (20) 5:24 +3:22 (23) 5:59 +3:33 (22) 7:34 +4:45 (22) 8:09 +3:38 (16) 9:19 +4:01 (16) 13:28 +7:28 (21)
    1:04 +0:42 (32) 1:23 +0:50 (16) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 1:00 +0:32 (26) 1:24 +1:04 (46) 0:35 +0:11 (16) 1:35 +1:12 (29) 0:35 +0:23 (17) 1:10 +0:37 (31) 4:09 +3:27 (50)
  14:09 +7:50 (22) 14:52 +8:13 (21) 15:32 +15:32 (22)
  0:41 +0:23 (23) 0:43 +0:23 (21) 0:40 +18:43 (33)
 
22 Miquel Vilà 15:38 1:57 +1:35 (47) 4:15 +3:20 (35) 4:48 +3:34 (32) 5:46 +4:04 (29) 6:35 +4:33 (28) 7:22 +4:56 (28) 8:04 +5:15 (25) 8:49 +4:18 (19) 10:44 +5:26 (21) 13:23 +7:23 (20)
    1:57 +1:35 (47) 2:18 +1:45 (25) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 0:58 +0:30 (21) 0:49 +0:29 (27) 0:47 +0:23 (33) 0:42 +0:19 (9) 0:45 +0:33 (23) 1:55 +1:22 (50) 2:39 +1:57 (39)
  13:49 +7:30 (18) 14:54 +8:15 (22) 15:38 +15:38 (23)
  0:26 +0:08 (14) 1:05 +0:45 (35) 0:44 +18:47 (35)
 
23 Ignasi Perez #5 15:40 0:43 +0:21 (19) 3:06 +2:11 (25) 3:28 +2:14 (24) 4:10 +2:28 (22) 4:58 +2:56 (21) 5:36 +3:10 (21) 6:24 +3:35 (13) 11:36 +7:05 (30) 12:30 +7:12 (28) 14:07 +8:07 (24)
    0:43 +0:21 (19) 2:23 +1:50 (30) 0:22 +0:07 (13) 0:42 +0:14 (6) 0:48 +0:28 (26) 0:38 +0:14 (21) 0:48 +0:25 (12) 5:12 +5:00 (46) 0:54 +0:21 (17) 1:37 +0:55 (28)
  14:31 +8:12 (23) 15:11 +8:32 (23) 15:40 +15:40 (24)
  0:24 +0:06 (10) 0:40 +0:20 (17) 0:29 +18:32 (21)
 

24 SALVADOR-COSTA
Carles #5 17:27 0:47 +0:25 (27) 1:57 +1:02 (12) 2:29 +1:15 (13) 3:29 +1:47 (13) 4:20 +2:18 (15) 5:18 +2:52 (18) 6:24 +3:35 (13) 11:17 +6:46 (29) 12:42 +7:24 (30) 14:00 +8:00 (23)

  CCIO   0:47 +0:25 (27) 1:10 +0:37 (10) 0:32 +0:17 (26) 1:00 +0:32 (26) 0:51 +0:31 (30) 0:58 +0:34 (42) 1:06 +0:43 (22) 4:53 +4:41 (44) 1:25 +0:52 (39) 1:18 +0:36 (19)
  15:40 +9:21 (24) 16:50 +10:11 (24) 17:27 +17:27 (25)
  1:40 +1:22 (33) 1:10 +0:50 (36) 0:37 +18:40 (32)
 
25 Sergi Coll 19:05 0:54 +0:32 (29) 8:03 +7:08 (51) 8:25 +7:11 (51) 9:17 +7:35 (47) 10:06 +8:04 (47) 10:42 +8:16 (46) 13:10 +10:21 (40) 13:31 +9:00 (35) 14:27 +9:09 (34) 17:31 +11:31 (35)
    0:54 +0:32 (29) 7:09 +6:36 (52) 0:22 +0:07 (13) 0:52 +0:24 (13) 0:49 +0:29 (27) 0:36 +0:12 (19) 2:28 +2:05 (40) 0:21 +0:09 (6) 0:56 +0:23 (19) 3:04 +2:22 (43)



Micro Roses C1 (54) 0,7 km 12 C  
Pl Name / Club Time  
  1 (49) 2 (42) 3 (51) 4 (53) 5 (52) 6 (35) 7 (55) 8 (38) 9 (48) 10 (41)
  11 (47) 12 (39) Finish
 
  17:54 +11:35 (32) 18:34 +11:55 (32) 19:05 +19:05 (26)
  0:23 +0:05 (8) 0:40 +0:20 (17) 0:31 +18:34 (27)
 
26 Sergi font 19:09 1:14 +0:52 (34) 3:34 +2:39 (28) 4:35 +3:21 (29) 5:48 +4:06 (30) 7:16 +5:14 (33) 8:01 +5:35 (32) 9:00 +6:11 (28) 9:33 +5:02 (21) 11:23 +6:05 (22) 15:04 +9:04 (29)
    1:14 +0:52 (34) 2:20 +1:47 (27) 1:01 +0:46 (50) 1:13 +0:45 (30) 1:28 +1:08 (48) 0:45 +0:21 (32) 0:59 +0:36 (17) 0:33 +0:21 (13) 1:50 +1:17 (49) 3:41 +2:59 (46)
  16:52 +10:33 (25) 17:43 +11:04 (25) 19:09 +19:09 (27)
  1:48 +1:30 (34) 0:51 +0:31 (30) 1:26 +19:29 (49)
  6:01     6:23     6:40     12:31    
  *53     *53     *53     *46    
 
27 David Codina #5 19:13 0:46 +0:24 (24) 5:42 +4:47 (43) 6:20 +5:06 (44) 7:16 +5:34 (40) 8:29 +6:27 (41) 9:07 +6:41 (39) 10:44 +7:55 (34) 12:53 +8:22 (32) 13:49 +8:31 (32) 14:58 +8:58 (27)
    0:46 +0:24 (24) 4:56 +4:23 (46) 0:38 +0:23 (38) 0:56 +0:28 (19) 1:13 +0:53 (43) 0:38 +0:14 (21) 1:37 +1:14 (30) 2:09 +1:57 (37) 0:56 +0:23 (19) 1:09 +0:27 (10)
  17:39 +11:20 (30) 18:03 +11:24 (26) 19:13 +19:13 (28)
  2:41 +2:23 (49) 0:24 +0:04 (4) 1:10 +19:13 (46)
 
28 pau Vinyes 19:25 1:22 +1:00 (38) 3:52 +2:57 (29) 4:59 +3:45 (35) 6:13 +4:31 (32) 7:13 +5:11 (31) 8:08 +5:42 (33) 9:08 +6:19 (29) 9:54 +5:23 (22) 11:36 +6:18 (24) 15:30 +9:30 (32)
    1:22 +1:00 (38) 2:30 +1:57 (33) 1:07 +0:52 (52) 1:14 +0:46 (32) 1:00 +0:40 (36) 0:55 +0:31 (39) 1:00 +0:37 (18) 0:46 +0:34 (24) 1:42 +1:09 (46) 3:54 +3:12 (48)
  17:27 +11:08 (29) 18:28 +11:49 (31) 19:25 +19:25 (29)
  1:57 +1:39 (39) 1:01 +0:41 (32) 0:57 +19:00 (41)
  12:40    
  *46    
 
29 Neus colomer 19:27 1:31 +1:09 (41) 3:58 +3:03 (31) 4:58 +3:44 (34) 6:17 +4:35 (33) 7:13 +5:11 (31) 8:14 +5:48 (34) 9:19 +6:30 (30) 9:57 +5:26 (23) 11:28 +6:10 (23) 15:16 +9:16 (30)
    1:31 +1:09 (41) 2:27 +1:54 (31) 1:00 +0:45 (49) 1:19 +0:51 (35) 0:56 +0:36 (34) 1:01 +0:37 (45) 1:05 +0:42 (21) 0:38 +0:26 (21) 1:31 +0:58 (41) 3:48 +3:06 (47)
  17:11 +10:52 (27) 18:22 +11:43 (29) 19:27 +19:27 (30)
  1:55 +1:37 (38) 1:11 +0:51 (37) 1:05 +19:08 (44)
 
30 Júlia casadevalk 19:37 1:34 +1:12 (42) 4:25 +3:30 (36) 5:07 +3:53 (37) 6:20 +4:38 (35) 7:26 +5:24 (35) 8:14 +5:48 (34) 9:33 +6:44 (32) 10:07 +5:36 (25) 11:42 +6:24 (25) 15:17 +9:17 (31)
    1:34 +1:12 (42) 2:51 +2:18 (37) 0:42 +0:27 (43) 1:13 +0:45 (30) 1:06 +0:46 (42) 0:48 +0:24 (35) 1:19 +0:56 (24) 0:34 +0:22 (16) 1:35 +1:02 (43) 3:35 +2:53 (44)
  17:25 +11:06 (28) 18:24 +11:45 (30) 19:37 +19:37 (31)
  2:08 +1:50 (42) 0:59 +0:39 (31) 1:13 +19:16 (47)
 
30 Josep padulles 19:37 1:34 +1:12 (42) 4:11 +3:16 (34) 5:04 +3:50 (36) 6:38 +4:56 (36) 7:31 +5:29 (36) 8:29 +6:03 (36) 9:31 +6:42 (31) 10:09 +5:38 (26) 11:50 +6:32 (26) 14:43 +8:43 (26)
    1:34 +1:12 (42) 2:37 +2:04 (36) 0:53 +0:38 (47) 1:34 +1:06 (41) 0:53 +0:33 (31) 0:58 +0:34 (42) 1:02 +0:39 (19) 0:38 +0:26 (21) 1:41 +1:08 (45) 2:53 +2:11 (41)
  17:07 +10:48 (26) 18:18 +11:39 (28) 19:37 +19:37 (31)
  2:24 +2:06 (45) 1:11 +0:51 (37) 1:19 +19:22 (48)
 
32 Gerard Mateu 19:59 2:16 +1:54 (48) 6:46 +5:51 (47) 7:22 +6:08 (48) 9:02 +7:20 (46) 10:35 +8:33 (50) 11:33 +9:07 (51) 13:41 +10:52 (43) 14:29 +9:58 (36) 15:45 +10:27 (37) 17:42 +11:42 (36)
    2:16 +1:54 (48) 4:30 +3:57 (44) 0:36 +0:21 (35) 1:40 +1:12 (44) 1:33 +1:13 (50) 0:58 +0:34 (42) 2:08 +1:45 (38) 0:48 +0:36 (25) 1:16 +0:43 (34) 1:57 +1:15 (32)
  18:02 +11:43 (33) 18:52 +12:13 (33) 19:59 +19:59 (33)
  0:20 +0:02 (4) 0:50 +0:30 (29) 1:07 +19:10 (45)
 
33 Albert Solà #3 21:18 1:26 +1:04 (39) 8:06 +7:11 (52) 8:31 +7:17 (52) 9:23 +7:41 (48) 10:21 +8:19 (49) 11:01 +8:35 (48) 14:23 +11:34 (45) 14:35 +10:04 (37) 15:48 +10:30 (38) 17:19 +11:19 (34)

  All4o.com - êêêêFor
Orienteering   1:26 +1:04 (39) 6:40 +6:07 (51) 0:25 +0:10 (19) 0:52 +0:24 (13) 0:58 +0:38 (35) 0:40 +0:16 (24) 3:22 +2:59 (45) 0:12 +0:00 (1) 1:13 +0:40 (32) 1:31 +0:49 (27)

  18:24 +12:05 (34) 20:51 +14:12 (34) 21:18 +21:18 (34)
  1:05 +0:47 (29) 2:27 +2:07 (48) 0:27 +18:30 (16)
 
34 Marc Bota #5 21:34 1:17 +0:55 (35) 7:51 +6:56 (50) 8:23 +7:09 (50) 9:24 +7:42 (49) 10:06 +8:04 (47) 10:49 +8:23 (47) 13:13 +10:24 (41) 16:32 +12:01 (41) 17:36 +12:18 (40) 19:00 +13:00 (37)
    1:17 +0:55 (35) 6:34 +6:01 (50) 0:32 +0:17 (26) 1:01 +0:33 (28) 0:42 +0:22 (19) 0:43 +0:19 (30) 2:24 +2:01 (39) 3:19 +3:07 (42) 1:04 +0:31 (27) 1:24 +0:42 (24)
  19:34 +13:15 (35) 20:58 +14:19 (35) 21:34 +21:34 (35)
  0:34 +0:16 (20) 1:24 +1:04 (44) 0:36 +18:39 (31)
 
35 Aleix Puig 22:15 0:35 +0:13 (11) 2:17 +1:22 (17) 2:33 +1:19 (15) 3:18 +1:36 (11) 3:49 +1:47 (11) 4:23 +1:57 (11) 14:16 +11:27 (44) 17:34 +13:03 (43) 18:47 +13:29 (43) 20:03 +14:03 (41)

  ALL4o.com - All For
Orienteering   0:35 +0:13 (11) 1:42 +1:09 (19) 0:16 +0:01 (3) 0:45 +0:17 (8) 0:31 +0:11 (8) 0:34 +0:10 (13) 9:53 +9:30 (53) 3:18 +3:06 (41) 1:13 +0:40 (32) 1:16 +0:34 (18)

  21:06 +14:47 (39) 21:46 +15:07 (36) 22:15 +22:15 (36)
  1:03 +0:45 (28) 0:40 +0:20 (17) 0:29 +18:32 (21)
 
36 Anna Teixidor 22:45 1:29 +1:07 (40) 4:37 +3:42 (37) 6:03 +4:49 (42) 7:37 +5:55 (43) 10:01 +7:59 (46) 11:03 +8:37 (49) 12:42 +9:53 (39) 13:18 +8:47 (34) 14:40 +9:22 (35) 16:46 +10:46 (33)
    1:29 +1:07 (40) 3:08 +2:35 (38) 1:26 +1:11 (54) 1:34 +1:06 (41) 2:24 +2:04 (51) 1:02 +0:38 (46) 1:39 +1:16 (33) 0:36 +0:24 (19) 1:22 +0:49 (38) 2:06 +1:24 (34)
  20:51 +14:32 (38) 21:52 +15:13 (37) 22:45 +22:45 (37)
  4:05 +3:47 (52) 1:01 +0:41 (32) 0:53 +18:56 (38)
 
37 Genís Montgay 22:56 1:13 +0:51 (33) 3:33 +2:38 (27) 4:06 +2:52 (27) 5:05 +3:23 (25) 5:59 +3:57 (25) 7:10 +4:44 (27) 15:27 +12:38 (46) 15:45 +11:14 (39) 17:05 +11:47 (39) 19:53 +13:53 (40)
    1:13 +0:51 (33) 2:20 +1:47 (27) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 0:59 +0:31 (24) 0:54 +0:34 (33) 1:11 +0:47 (48) 8:17 +7:54 (52) 0:18 +0:06 (4) 1:20 +0:47 (36) 2:48 +2:06 (40)
  20:44 +14:25 (37) 22:01 +15:22 (38) 22:56 +22:56 (38)
  0:51 +0:33 (25) 1:17 +0:57 (42) 0:55 +18:58 (39)
 
38 Mireia Darné #5 23:23 1:40 +1:18 (45) 5:32 +4:37 (42) 5:53 +4:39 (41) 7:38 +5:56 (44) 8:18 +6:16 (40) 8:59 +6:33 (38) 15:28 +12:39 (47) 17:22 +12:51 (42) 18:29 +13:11 (42) 19:49 +13:49 (38)
    1:40 +1:18 (45) 3:52 +3:19 (42) 0:21 +0:06 (11) 1:45 +1:17 (46) 0:40 +0:20 (16) 0:41 +0:17 (27) 6:29 +6:06 (48) 1:54 +1:42 (35) 1:07 +0:34 (29) 1:20 +0:38 (21)
  20:19 +14:00 (36) 22:53 +16:14 (41) 23:23 +23:23 (39)
  0:30 +0:12 (17) 2:34 +2:14 (49) 0:30 +18:33 (24)
 
38 Josep M Puig #5 23:23 1:21 +0:59 (37) 6:49 +5:54 (48) 7:04 +5:50 (47) 10:03 +8:21 (51) 10:44 +8:42 (51) 11:26 +9:00 (50) 13:19 +10:30 (42) 18:57 +14:26 (46) 20:28 +15:10 (46) 21:38 +15:38 (45)
    1:21 +0:59 (37) 5:28 +4:55 (49) 0:15 +0:00 (1) 2:59 +2:31 (50) 0:41 +0:21 (18) 0:42 +0:18 (29) 1:53 +1:30 (35) 5:38 +5:26 (47) 1:31 +0:58 (41) 1:10 +0:28 (13)
  22:06 +15:47 (42) 22:51 +16:12 (40) 23:23 +23:23 (39)
  0:28 +0:10 (16) 0:45 +0:25 (24) 0:32 +18:35 (28)
 
40 Pere Montgay 23:32 1:49 +1:27 (46) 4:03 +3:08 (33) 4:36 +3:22 (31) 5:55 +4:13 (31) 6:56 +4:54 (30) 7:44 +5:18 (30) 15:59 +13:10 (48) 16:19 +11:48 (40) 17:39 +12:21 (41) 20:11 +14:11 (42)
    1:49 +1:27 (46) 2:14 +1:41 (24) 0:33 +0:18 (28) 1:19 +0:51 (35) 1:01 +0:41 (38) 0:48 +0:24 (35) 8:15 +7:52 (51) 0:20 +0:08 (5) 1:20 +0:47 (36) 2:32 +1:50 (38)
  21:11 +14:52 (40) 22:28 +15:49 (39) 23:32 +23:32 (41)
  1:00 +0:42 (26) 1:17 +0:57 (42) 1:04 +19:07 (43)
 
41 Angel Rufí #4 23:36 1:01 +0:39 (30) 2:41 +1:46 (22) 3:28 +2:14 (24) 5:30 +3:48 (27) 6:45 +4:43 (29) 7:32 +5:06 (29) 8:52 +6:03 (27) 14:41 +10:10 (38) 15:39 +10:21 (36) 19:51 +13:51 (39)
    1:01 +0:39 (30) 1:40 +1:07 (18) 0:47 +0:32 (45) 2:02 +1:34 (48) 1:15 +0:55 (45) 0:47 +0:23 (33) 1:20 +0:57 (27) 5:49 +5:37 (48) 0:58 +0:25 (23) 4:12 +3:30 (51)
  21:50 +15:31 (41) 23:06 +16:27 (42) 23:36 +23:36 (42)
  1:59 +1:41 (40) 1:16 +0:56 (40) 0:30 +18:33 (24)
 
42 Joel Rufo #2 23:42 0:40 +0:18 (16) 2:23 +1:28 (19) 2:49 +1:35 (18) 3:41 +1:59 (15) 4:30 +2:28 (18) 5:25 +2:59 (19) 7:15 +4:26 (20) 18:05 +13:34 (44) 19:08 +13:50 (44) 20:28 +14:28 (43)
    0:40 +0:18 (16) 1:43 +1:10 (20) 0:26 +0:11 (20) 0:52 +0:24 (13) 0:49 +0:29 (27) 0:55 +0:31 (39) 1:50 +1:27 (34) 10:50 +10:38 (50) 1:03 +0:30 (26) 1:20 +0:38 (21)
  22:50 +16:31 (44) 23:14 +16:35 (43) 23:42 +23:42 (43)
  2:22 +2:04 (43) 0:24 +0:04 (4) 0:28 +18:31 (18)
 
43 Clara Finazzi #5 24:06 1:38 +1:16 (44) 6:12 +5:17 (46) 6:38 +5:24 (46) 9:25 +7:43 (50) 9:58 +7:56 (45) 10:38 +8:12 (44) 12:15 +9:26 (38) 18:17 +13:46 (45) 19:35 +14:17 (45) 20:55 +14:55 (44)
